WhatsApp:+86 13787095096
19
Product Profile
Connected in series at the input side of power-supply and inverter and applied to restrain
the higher harmonics of input current, Limit the impact to inverter caused by grid voltage change
and surge voltage; Effectively protect the rectifying unit of inverter; Improve the unbalance of

Insulation
Class
Overall Dimensions(±5mm)
Copper Bar
Dimensions
D D1 D2 W
W
1
W
2
H H1 A*B A A1 B T C
LSDZ01-5A/2.8mH
A
1.5 5A 2.8 2% F 110 90 105 / 65 80 130 / 6*12 / / / / /
LSDZ01-7A/2mH 2.2 7A 2 2% F 110 90 105 / 65 80 130 / 6*12 / / / / /
LSDZ01-10A/1.4mH 3.7 10A 1.4 2% F 110 90 105 / 65 80 130 / 6*12 / / / / /
LSDZ01-15A/0.93mH 5.5 15A 0.93 2% F 155 95 150 / 60 75 150 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-20A/0.7mH 7.5 20A 0.7 2% F 155 95 150 / 60 75 150 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-30A/0.47mH
B
11 30A 0.47 2% F 155 95 150 150 78 94 130 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-40A/0.35mH 15 40A 0.35 2% F 155 95 150 150 78 94 130 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-50A/0.28mH 19 50A 0.28 2% F 195 120 188 150 74 92 160 / 8.5*18 / / / / /
LSDZ01-60A/0.24mH 22 60A 0.24 2% F 195 120 188 150 74 92 160 / 8.5*18 / / / / /
LSDZ01-80A/0.17mH 30 80A 0.17 2% F 195 120 188 150 74 92 160 / 8.5*18 / / / / /
LSDZ01-90A/0.16mH 37 90A 0.16 2% F 195 120 188 150 74 92 160 / 8.5*18 / / / / /
LSDZ01-120A/0.12mH
C
45 120A 0.12 2% F 255 180 81 145 76 104 230 140 11*18 20 10 4 φ9
LSDZ01-150A/0.095mH 55 150A 0.095 2% F 255 180 81 155 76 104 230 140 11*18 25 13 5 φ11
LSDZ01-200A/0.07mH 75 200A 0.07 2% F 255 180 81 175 96 124 230 140 11*18 25 13 5 φ11
LSDZ01-250A/0.056mH 110 250A 0.056 2% F 255 180 81 175 96 124 260 155 11*18 25 13 5 φ11
LSDZ01-290A/0.048mH 132 290A 0.048 2% F 287 210 95 180 100 126 275 170 11*18 30 15 5 φ12
LSDZ01-330A/0.042mH 160 330A 0.042 2% F 287 210 95 180 100 126 275 170 11*18 30 15 5 φ12
LSDZ01-390A/0.036mH 185 390A 0.036 2% F 330 242 106 185 110 140 275 155 12*20 30 15 5 φ12
LSDZ01-490A/0.028mH 220 490A 0.028 2% F 330 242 106 215 120 150 305 190 12*20 50 22 23 8 φ12
LSDZ01-660A/0.021mH 300 660A 0.021 2% F 330 242 106 245 135 165 305 190 12*20 50 22 23 8 φ12
LSDZ01-800A/0.017mH
D
380 800A 0.017 2% F 395 265 123 260 170 210 390 230 12*20 50 22 23 8 φ12
LSDZ01-1000A/0.014mH 450 1000A 0.014 2% F 395 265 123 260 170 210 390 230 12*20 50 22 23 8 φ12
LSDZ01-1250A/0.011mH 550 1250A 0.011 2% F 405 280 130 360 170 210 420 280 12*20 50 26 26 12 φ13
LSDZ01-1600A/0.0087mH 630 1600A 0.0087 2% F 405 280 130 360 170 210 420 280 12*20 50 26 26 12 φ13
WhatsApp:+86 13787095096
21

Inductance
value
(mH)
Voltage
drop
Insulation
class
Overall Dimensions(±5mm)
Copper Busbar
Dimensions
D D1 D2 W W1 W2 H H1 A×B A A1 B T C
LSDZ01-5A/5.6mH
A
1.5 5A 5.6 4% F 155 95 150 / 60 75 150 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-7A/4mH 2.2 7A 4 4% F 155 95 150 / 60 75 150 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-10A/2.8mH 3.7 10A 2.8 4% F 155 95 150 / 78 94 150 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-15A/1.8mH 5.5 15A 1.8 4% F 155 95 150 150 78 94 150 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-20A/1.4mH 7.5 20A 1.4 4% F 155 95 150 150 78 94 150 / 6*16 / / / / /
LSDZ01-30A/0.93mH
B
11 30A 0.93 4% F 195 120 188 130 84 92 160 / 8.5*18 / / / / /
LSDZ01-40A/0.7mH 15 40A 0.7 4% F 195 120 188 160 94 112 160 / 8.5*18 / / / / /